
Boys Little 4 Cross Country Meet

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 North Harrison High School 00:22:26.88 22

2 Scottsburg High School 00:25:07.10 36

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Paoli High School 00:33:20.56 4

Crawford County High School 00:23:59.77 3
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Boys Little 4 Cross Country Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 North Harrison High School 00:22:26.88 9 22

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 1706 Oxiel Castro 00:20:06.46 1

2 3 1716 Jacob Wenning 00:20:57.51 2

3 6 1709 Owen Kimmel 00:22:40.40 5

4 7 1713 Chase Radcliff 00:23:33.98 6

5 9 1714 Donald Sieg 00:24:56.06 8

6 11 1708 Landon Farnsley 00:25:03.70 (9)

7 13 1712 Lucas Miller 00:26:54.40 (11)

2 Scottsburg High School 00:25:07.10 6 36

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 1725 Deegan Cornelius 00:22:11.56 3

2 5 1729 Jadon Muncy 00:22:19.55 4

3 8 1730 Skyler Neace 00:24:47.81 7

4 12 1727 Rylan Lytle 00:25:51.47 10

5 18 1731 Adam Smith 00:30:25.11 12

6 22 1728 Erik Mehringer 00:47:58.00 (13)
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Boys Little 4 Cross Country Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 1702 Klayton Grizzel JR 00:19:24.79 Crawford County High School

2 1 1706 Oxiel Castro JR 00:20:06.46 North Harrison High School

3 2 1716 Jacob Wenning SR 00:20:57.51 North Harrison High School

4 3 1725 Deegan Cornelius JR 00:22:11.56 Scottsburg High School

5 4 1729 Jadon Muncy SO 00:22:19.55 Scottsburg High School

6 5 1709 Owen Kimmel JR 00:22:40.40 North Harrison High School

7 6 1713 Chase Radcliff JR 00:23:33.98 North Harrison High School

8 7 1730 Skyler Neace JR 00:24:47.81 Scottsburg High School

9 8 1714 Donald Sieg SO 00:24:56.06 North Harrison High School

10 0 1701 Tanner Conrad SO 00:25:00.69 Crawford County High School

11 (9) 1708 Landon Farnsley SO 00:25:03.70 North Harrison High School

12 10 1727 Rylan Lytle JR 00:25:51.47 Scottsburg High School

13 (11) 1712 Lucas Miller JR 00:26:54.40 North Harrison High School

14 0 1705 Nicolas Hosier FR 00:27:33.84 Crawford County High School

15 0 1723 Luke Oldham SO 00:28:27.73 Paoli High School

16 0 1707 Harrison Evan SO 00:29:35.40 North Harrison High School

17 0 1711 Jacob Merritt FR 00:30:10.60 North Harrison High School

18 12 1731 Adam Smith SO 00:30:25.11 Scottsburg High School

19 0 1722 Samson Johnson SR 00:32:01.39 Paoli High School

20 0 1724 Jacob Workman JR 00:32:09.76 Paoli High School

21 0 1718 William Bottoms JR 00:40:43.38 Paoli High School

22 (13) 1728 Erik Mehringer FR 00:47:58.00 Scottsburg High School
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